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MEDARD RECESSED 70 LED GE

Art. Nr.11551032

Médard recessed broadens the variety of applications. In contrast to the
rest of the family, Médard recessed’s light source is fixed, emanating a
medium or flood beam angle. Hospitality environments including
wellness centers, and high-end residential spaces, including
bathrooms, will be spot-on locations for this IP55-rated new family

member.
WARM WHITE WARM WHITE
2700K / CRI 90+ 3000K / CRI 90+
MEDIUM FLOOD MEDIUM FLOOD
25° 40° 25° 40°
black struc 11551032 11551132 11551232 11551332
white struc 11551009 11551109 11551209 11551309

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Cut-out size
Weight

Min. distance
IP

Glow wire test
Lifetime

CRI

CIE flux code

Power supply

Connected load
Lumen

Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability
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This luminaire
T contains built-in
LED lamps.
L
[A° 4 E
D

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012

1x LED Module
LED gear notincl.

g 65h 95

0.26kg

0.1m

IP55

960°

50000 hrs

90

99/100/100/100/78

350mA 500mA
17.8Vf 18.4Vf
6.2W 9.2W
430Im 578Im
69Im/W 63Im/W
16 17

Not Applicable

Available label

700mA
19.3Vf
13.4W
742Im
55Im/W
18

http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf

i
Ow@a © &

webterm_footertext

112



http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf

MEDARD RECESSED

MODULAR
LIGHTING —
INSTRUMENTS

MEDARD RECESSED 70 LED GE

ACCESSORIES

HUE-MODULE

13190130 | HUE DIM CIRCUIT MODULE 150-300W 0/1-10V
HUE-BRIDGE

70000616 HUE BRIDGE EU

70000617 HUE BRIDGE UK

HUE-DEVICE

70000615 HUE TAP SWITCH

70000154 NIKO PURE SWITCH FOR HUE - WHITE STEEL
70000155 NIKO PURE SWITCH FOR HUE - BLACK STEEL
70000152 HUE DIMMER SWITCH

70008054 HUE SENSOR

Hue dim circuit module 150-300W 0/1-10V

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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